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COpy of REGISTER OF UNOLAIMED MONEYS held by the NEW ZEALAND CO-OPERATIVE DAIRY COMPANY (LIMITED), 
as at 1st January, 1929-continued. 

Name, Occupation, and Last Known Address. 

Larson, N., Hamilton 
Latta Bros., Horsham Downs 
Lawry, M. L., Pukekohe .. 
Le Noel, N. E., Papakura 
Liddle, P. J., Rangiriri 
Liddle, P. J., Rangiriri 
Linton, A., Care of G.P.O., Auckland 
Lumsden, W. F., Silverdale 
Lumsden, W. F., Silverdale 
Mack, S. J., Pokeno 
Madill, J., Putaruru 
Mangere Henare, Parawera 
Marua Mita, River Road, Ngaruawahia 
:M:arua Mit-a, River Road, Ngaruawahia 
Mehrtens, W., Waimiha .. 
Mills, E., Rangiriri 
Milton, B., Papatoetoe 
Montgomery, R., Papakura 
Morris, P. B., Waotu 
Morrison, R., Pokeno Valley 
McAdam, G., Ohinewaj. 
McCain, A. R., Auckland .. 
McCain, A. R., Papakura .. 
McDonald, Geo., Otaua 
McDonald, H., Matangi 
McDonald, J., Taupiri 
McDonald, W., Care of E. McDonald, Gordonton 
McGuire, W., Ohaupo 
McMahon, J., Hamilton .. 
McMillan, A. L., Tirau 
McPherson, D., Pokeno Valley 
McQueen, N., Pukekohe 
McQueen, N., Pukekohe 
Nicholson, H., Hamilton .. 
Nott, H., Matatoki 
Nottom, C. M., Tuakau 
Nutt, L. M., Te K,auwhata 
O'Brien, J., Papatoetoe 
O'Connor, Mrs. M., Mangapiko 
Orr, Jas., Gordon 
Page, R., Papatoetoe 
Pastington, W., Auckland .. 
Paulsen, E., Hamilton East 
Peglar, Miss S. ,T., care of Dairy Co., Pukekohe 
Penk, F., care of Dairy Co., Pukekohe 
Pickard, A., Papatoetoe .. 
Pickup, H., 541 Manakau Road, Epsom 
Polwart, J., Hamilton 
Quinn, F., Ongal'ue 
Reeves, D. H., Mangateparu 
Reid, D., Papatoetoe 
Richards, R., Puketaha R.D. 
Richards, R., Puketaha R.D. 
Richardson, J., care of Dairy Co., Pukekohe .. 
Roberts, T. J., Waitoa 
Robinson, N. G., Pukekohe 
Robinson, W., Pukekohe East 
Rogers, H. J:, Morrinsville 
Ross, J., Kaipaki 
Routley, M. B., Pukekohe 
Rowe, N., Pukekohe 
Sainsbury, A. G., Arkles Bay 
Sandford, C., Te Papapa, Onehunga 
Sandford, C., Te Papapa, Onehunga 
Scown, Mrs., Clevedon 
Scown, Mrs., Clevedon 
Seegar, C., Kohekohe 
Sellars, D., Box 53, Morrinsville 
Silveria, J. A., Hinuera 
Simmons, J., Rototuna 
Skilton, A. H., Auckland .. 
Smith, A., Clevedon 
Smith, C., Papakura 
Smith, E. G., Kohekohe .. 
Smith, E. G., Kohekohe .. 
Smith, F. W., Manley 
Sparrow, L. S;, Kopuarahi 
Spencer, Wm., Dairy Flat 
Stevens, G., Te Aroha West 
Stewart, G., Pukekohe 
Stone, H. J., Papatoetoe .. 
Tame Ngaruma, Waimiha .. 
Taylor, B., Papatoetoe 

Amount. 

£ s. d. 
o 17 8 

32 11 2 
o 10 10 
8 11 0 
016 
013 
958 
]. 3 7 
3 10 11 
o 4 10 
o 12 10 

13 3 1 
o 15 1 
o 13 4 
078 

10 8 7 
o 7 10 
4 18 11 
936 
7 13 6 
o 12 6 
014 
015 
7 18 7 
052 
087 
741 
4 15 9 
639 
1 13 5 
.2 10 0 
015 
019 
o 10 8 
o 1 10 
049 
194 
437 
288 

37 1 7 
o 15 11 
o 13 3 
5 10 4 
6 - 6 ~ 9 
185 
o 9 10 
8 1 11 
218 
090 
038 

. 0 8 6 
130 
156 
3 11 8 
3 14 6 
o 12 6 
967 
I 15 0 
448 
8 12 4 
043 
o 18 11 
028 
199 
051 
043 
070 
1 6 11 
012 
1 12 10 
o 15 0 
605 
5 14 2 
7 14 2 
I I 9 
060 
400 
o 2 11 
1 12 9 
028 

39 7 II 
288 
070 

Description. I Date of C~eque. 

I Balance of Butter-fat Account 20/11/20 
27/4/22 

20/10/21 
21/4/22 

14/10/22 
27/11/22 

20/6/20 
6/10/22 
6/12/22 
5/5/22 

27/4/22 
5/5/22 

10/5/22 
1/11/22 
20/5/22 
5/5/22 
5/5/22 

21/4/22 
2/6/22 

7/12/22 
20/10/22 
20/10/21 
21/4/22 

22/12/22 
2/6/22 

20/12/22 
20/11/20 
20/4/22 
20/6/21 
29/5/22 
20/9/22 

20/10/22 
20/9/22 

20/10/20 
15/12/21 
20/10/21 
26/10/22 
28/4/22 
6/11/22 

20/10/21 
28/4/22 
29/9/22 
27/4/22 
11/4/22 
11/4/22 
28/4/22 

20/11/22 
20/4/21 
5/5/22 
2/6/22 

28/4/22 
19/10/22 
14/11/22 
11/4/22 
2/12/22 
20/6/20 

20/10/21 
2/6/22 

18/4/22 
20/9/22 
20/7/22 
6/10/22 
2Oj4/2Q 

20/10/21 
4/11/22 
15/1/22 
20/8/22 
28/6/22 

'25/8/21 
2/6/22 

20/10/21 
20/12/21 
21/4/22 
20/7/22 
20/8/20 
20/8/20 

31/10/22 
20/10/22 
12/12/22 
20/4/22 
28/4/22 
10/5/22 
22/9/22 


